



Order Sheet

CONT No. 217 of 2020

Darasram **Versus** Dr. Sanjay Alang

18/02/2020	<p>Mr. Shailendra Kumar Bajpai, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents No. 4, 7 and 8 on payment of PF, as per rules, to show cause as to why contempt proceedings may not be drawn against them.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>