



2026:CGHC:15594

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.217 of 2020

Darasram **Versus** Dr. Sanjay Alang

17/10/2023	<p>None for the petitioner.</p> <p>List this petition in the week commencing 06.11.2023.</p> <p>Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

roshan/-