



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:15594

Order Sheet

CONT No. 217 of 2020

Darasram **Versus** Dr. Sanjay Alang

06/11/2023	<p>Mr. H.P. Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

Praveen