



2026:CGHC:15594

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 217 of 2020

Darasram Vs. Dr. Sanjay Alang

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 06/12/2023 | <p>Mr. H.P. Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Meena Shastri, Addl. AG for the State.</p> <p>Notice issued to respondent No.4 is still unserved.</p> <p>Let a fresh notice be issued to respondent No.4 on payment of PF as per rules, on his present and correct address.</p> <p>Issue aailable warrant for a sum of Rs.5,000/- each against respondents No. 7 & 8 for securing their appearance before this Court on 29th January, 2024.</p> <p>List this case on 29th January, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> |