



Order Sheet

CONT No. 217 of 2020

Darasram **Versus** Dr. Sanjay Alang

10/06/2024	<p>Shri Hanuman Prasad Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Preeti Yadav, counsel for the respondents No. 7 & 8.</p> <p>Reply has already been filed by respondents No. 7 & 8.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file some documents.</p> <p>List this case in the last week of July, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
Kamde	