

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 217 of 2020****DARASRAM versus DR. SANJAY ALANG****Order Sheet**

| | |
|-------------------|---|
| 25/03/2026 | <p>Mr. Hanuman Prasad Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Himanshu Yadu, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 6.</p> <p>Ms. Preeti Yadav, counsel for respondents No. 7 and 8.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case a week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p>Ruchi</p> |
|-------------------|---|